3386N
Common Dimensions
3.81
(.150)
5.08
(.200)
1
2

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
 How To Order
3386  N - HV2 - 505  T
Model
Style
High Voltage
Construction Indicator
 HV2 = 1000 VDC
 HV3 =   600 VDC
Resistance Code
 -255 = 2.5 megohms
 -505 = 5 megohms
Optional Suffi x Letter
 T = Red Knob
           Model 3386-HV2 & 3386-HV3 are
              obsolete and not recommended